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Equus Events Incorporated

Jump Order

AIKEN FALL FESTIVAL |

Class: 800 NAL WIHS CH/AD JMP CLASSIC 1.10M lI2B
Order

1

E-NRVS R )

O 0 3 N W

11
12

13
14
15

16

17

18
19

HH:MM:SS  Entry
136
217
235

273

349
465
473
544
388
297

298
223

114
134
149

368
467

403
226

Horse
LEXUS
BARON
CATOGI
BOLERO
D'ARMANVILLE
PROXIMO
FLAIR WS
VANCOUVER IV
EBELLENOSA
AKLAND
QUO VADIS

Fnc Hgt

STING
CONCERTINO DE
MIES

ZACCA ZOELOE
KALLE

SAFI VH
GAVERSHOF Z
S-ACORADA
DONALDSON
BUILT TO LAST
CONCEPT
BRISBANE

Owner
Stephanie King
Virginia Doleshek
Grant Seger
Grace Ann Nolan

Tinita Hughes

Emma Nichols
Southland Stables, Llc
Nicole Lyvere

Robin Huitt

Lyons Creek Sporthorses
Ltd.

Shelley Wynn

Shawna Swanson

Sarah Hattaway
Caia Watridge
Li'L Red Ponies Llc

Ella Domenicone
Apex Equestrian Center

Heather Currier
Tori Bilas

Rider
Stephanie King
Payne Murray
Grant Seger
Grace Ann Nolan

Tinita Hughes
Emma Nichols
Elizabeth Cram
Nicole Lyvere
Madelyn Keck
Leigh Anne
Hartrampf
Shelley Wynn
Shawna Swanson

Sarah Hattaway
Caia Watridge
Maggie Huffman

Ella Domenicone
Maya Stolle

Ashleigh Currier
Tori Bilas

Ring:GRAND PRIX RING
Trainer
Brooke Watridge
Doug Payne
Grant Seger
Jack Towell

Lee Hughes
Harold Chopping
Catherine Cram
Sam Berry
Robin Huitt

Jf Gagne

Jf Gagne
Elizabeth Pack

Andrea Guzinski
Brooke Watridge
Camille Maddrix

Melinda Sise
Harold Chopping

Sarah Kuhn
Emily Jay

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com
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